
Nashville Education, Community and Arts Television 
(NECAT)

Metropolitan Code of Laws Section 6.08.080.G
3 years

12
Term- 

Members

1320 West Running Brook Road

(615) 356-1432 seannalyn@gmail.com

Vice Chair 4/2/2019 2/5/2022

Representing:

Ms. Seannalyn  Brandmeir

Nashville, TN 37209-

4017 Moss Rose Drive

(347) 244-3792 lindsey.ganson@gmail.com

4/16/2019 2/5/2022

Representing:

Ms. Lindsey  Ganson

Nashville, TN 37216-

P O Box 121326

(615) 412-9615 sheyla@spanish-tvtucanal.com

6/2/2020 2/5/2023

Representing:

Ms. Sheyla Paz Hicks

Nashville, TN 37212-

5331 Mount View Road #189

(615) 301-8507 lovinghomecare@yahoo.com

Treasurer 6/18/2019 2/5/2021

Representing:

Ms. Aisha  Lbhalla

Antioch, TN 37013-

1017 17th Avenue South, #4

(615) 280-5330 mansfield@comcast.net

4/16/2019 2/5/2022

Representing:

Mr. Brian  Mansfield

Nashville, TN 37203-

1436 Shelton Avenue

(615) 730-5065 cuimreach@yahoo.com

Chair 2/6/2018 2/5/2021

Representing:

Mr. Tyler  Pittman

Nashville, TN 37216-

Metropolitan Clerk's Office

Printed 03-Jun-20



Nashville Education, Community and Arts Television 
(NECAT)

Metropolitan Code of Laws Section 6.08.080.G
3 years

12
Term- 

Members

5016 Centennial Blvd., Ste. 200

(615) 656-7171 brian@dogandaduck.com

1/21/2020 2/5/2023

Representing:

Mr. Brian  Rosman

Nashville, TN 37209-

1101 Saunders Ave.

(502) 727-0193 danaschroering@gmail.com

8/20/2019 2/5/2021

Representing:

Ms. Dana  Schroering

Madison, TN 37027-

720 Rundle Ave.

(615) 554-3796 bigfella@fellavision.com

1/21/2020 2/5/2022

Representing:

Mr. Willie James  Sims, Jr.

Nashville, TN 37210-

1 Public Square

(615) 880-1414 chris.singleton@nashville.gov
Metropolitan GovernmentRepresenting:

Mr. Chris  Singleton

Nashville, TN 37201-

127 Heady Drive

(615) 210-6413 caroline.moses@gmail.com

8/15/2017 5/5/2020

Representing:

Ms. Caroline  Sprouse

Nashville, TN 37205-

2006 18th Avenue South

(615) 480-9046 woolleyjoe@gmail.com

2/6/2018 2/5/2021

Representing:

Mr. Joe  Woolley

Nashville, TN 37212-

Metropolitan Clerk's Office

Printed 03-Jun-20


